


AGENDA

PT Tigaraksa Satria Tbk

In Brief

2018 Business

Performance

2019 Work Program

23 April 2019

AGMS Results



PT TIGARAKSA

SATRIA, Tbk

IN BRIEF





SHARE

OWNERSHIP 36,56%

99,89% 75%

7,54%

25,33%30,57%



BUSINESS

UNITS

Consumer Products Manufacturing Services

LPG Refills &

Kitchen Appliances
Educational Products



PRINCIPALS &

PRODUCTS



DISTRIBUTION COVERAGES

# Employee: 1.827

# Salesforce: 776

# Outlet coverages: 175.000

# Sub-distributor: 61

# Branches: 35

# Central Warehouse: 4



ORGANIZATION 

FOUNDATION

VISION
To succeed and axcel

as a market – driven

sales and distribution 

organization

1.Know Your Customer

2.Relationship Management

3. Innovation

4.Knowledge Management

5.Supply Chain Management

1. Integrity

2. Independence

3. Innovation

ORGANIZATION

VALUES

BRAND

FOUNDATION

BRAND

TAGLINE

ORGANIZATION

CORE

COMPETENCIES

Always Ahead

Optimize Growth



01. Presiden Komisaris :

Meity Tjiptobiantoro

02. Komisaris :

Shinta W. Kamdani

03. Komisaris :

Chandra N Widjaja

04. Komisaris Independen :

Franky Jamin

05. Komisaris Independen :

Bambang Setiawan

06. Komisaris Independen :

Hendra Kartasasmita

DEWAN

KOMISARIS



DIREKSI

01. Presiden Direktur :

Lianne Widjaja

02. Direktur Independen :

Adhi B Supit

03. Direktur Independen :

Eddy Sutisna



2018

BUSINESS

PERFORMANCE



z

NERACA

3,293.4

94.1

98.0

3,485.5

1,928.7

309.0

2,237.7

1,247.8

2,736.5

104.1

84.4

2,925.0

1,533.9

313.5

1,847.4

1,077.6

2,489.5

116.9

79.7

2,686.0

1,446.5

295.6

1,742.1

943.9

2,420.8

138.7

86.8

2,646.3

1,515.0

288.4

1,803.4

842.9

2,276.8

154,9

39.1

2,470.8

1,465.8

270.2

1,735.9

734.9

per 31 Desember 2018

dalam miliar Rupiah

2018 2017 2016 2015 2014
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ASSETS, LIABILITIES & EQUITY

JUMLAH AKTIVA / TOTAL ASSETS

(in billion)

JUMLAH EKUITAS / TOTAL EQUITY

(in billion)

JUMLAH LIABILIITAS / TOTAL LIABILITY

(in billion)



10,047.0

1,119.3

343.6

255.0

9,614.7

1,059.0

301.7

211.2

9,526.9

1,084.9

340.7

196.0

9,463.0

968.4

297.1

165.1

per 31 Desember 2018

dalam miliar Rupiah

RUGI LABA

2018 2017 2016 2015 2014

12,940.1

1,415.3

442.5

318.6



PENJUALAN BERSIH & LABA

PENJUALAN BERSIH / NET SALES

(in billion)
LABA USAHA / OPERATING INCOME

(in billion)

LABA KOTOR / GROSS PROFIT

(in billion) LABA TAHUN BERJALAN / PROFIT FOR THE YEAR

(in tonase)



ECONOMIC PROFIT &

DEVIDEND

ECONOMIC PROFIT

(in billion)

DEVIDEN TUNAI PER SAHAM

(Rp)

DATA FOR PUBLIC EXPOSE 2019_rev1.xls


PENJUALAN BERSIH

PER UNIT USAHA

PENJUALAN BERSIH – DIVISI CP / NET SALES

(in billion)

PENJUALAN BERSIH – PT BGI / NET SALES

(in billion)

PENJUALAN BERSIH – DIVISI EP / NET SALES

(in billion)
PRODUKSI CANGKRINGAN

(in tonase)



KONTRIBUSI UNIT USAHA

TERHADAP PENJUALAN &

ECONOMIC PROFIT

UNIT USAHA
% Kontribusi Terhadap 

Penjualan

% Kontribusi Terhadap 

Economic Profit

% Kontribusi Terhadap 

Penjualan

% Kontribusi Terhadap 

Economic Profit

 CONSUMER PRODUCTS 94,4% 61,3% 75,9% 56,6%

 MANUFACTURING SERVICES 0,1% -0,4% 0,1% 0,1%

EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS 1,9% 9,0% 3,0% 21,0%

S&D DIGITAL PLATFORM -                                           -                                             18,2% 5,5%

 BLUE GAS INDONESIA 3,6% 30,2% 2,8% 16,9%

 TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100%

TAHUN 2017 TAHUN 2018

DATA FOR PUBLIC EXPOSE 2019_rev1.xls


NEW PRINCIPALS

PT. Quaker Indonesia

 Products: Quaker Instant Oatmeal, Quaker Quick Cook 

Oatmeal, Quaker 3in1

 Coverage Area: National  – All Channel

 Starting: December 2018



2019

WORK

PROGRAM



WORKING

THEME 2019

Be Innovative

In A Challenging

Era



STRATEGY 2019

between:

(i) continuous growth 

of Sales Revenue

(ii) increasing the          

productivity of    

resources 

(people, 

information, fund)

(i) e-commerce

channel

(ii) more accurate

target setting

(iii)enhancement of

sales fundamental

(iv)service level 

improvement

(v) more effective

promotion

activities.

(i) increasing the number of 

qualified HR

(ii) encouraging new idea 

and innovation

(iii) process improvement

(iv) optimization of inventory 

level

(v) reducing goods return & 

damages

(vi) maximizing utilization of 

information

(vii) better trade receivables 

management

(viii)maximizing utilization of 

warehouse space & fleet 

of deliver

BALANCE
GROWTH 

STRATEGY

PRODUCTIVITY 

STRATEGY



WORK

PROGRAM 2019



WORK

PROGRAM 2019



WORK

PROGRAM 2019



WORK

PROGRAM 2019



WORK

PROGRAM 2019



CAPITAL

EXPENDITURE

15,266 826 1,032 12,115 29,239

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE
(in billion)



CAPITAL

EXPENDITURE 2019

-

589

-

-

14.546

132

-

-

15,266

-

218

478

-

-

130

-

-

826

-

390

-

-

607

35

-

-

1,032

-

995

2.056

6.635

1.042

1.177

210

-

12,115

-

2.192

2.533

6.635

16.195

1.474

210

-

29,239

2019



Graha SUCOFINDO Lt.13

Jl. Raya Pasar Minggu Kav. 34

Jakarta 12780

Telp: 021-79180500

E-mail: corporate@tigaraksa.co.id

CP: Damayanti Anggraini

THANK

YOU


